
18th Washburn Classic - JH State 1a 8th Boys

Saydel High School - Des Moines, IA

Oct. 13, 2012

50s & 60s and good day for XC
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Westfork                 43    1    9   11   22   30         13:42    2:07
  2 Pekin                    48    2    7   15   24   32   35    13:57    1:37
  3 Nodaway Valley           49    3    8   10   28   37         14:00    1:47
  4 Earlham Cardinals        67    6   17   21   23              14:19    1:09
  5 Griswold                 73    5   12   25   31              14:34    2:15
  6 Central Elkader          80   16   18   20   26              14:32    0:40
  7 Sigourney                85    4   19   29   33   34   36    14:55    3:08
  8 North Mahaska            92   13   14   27   38              18:14   15:46
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Westfork
    1  Jacob Hansen, 8            12:32  
    9  Seamus Sullivan, 8         13:46  
   11  Justin Anderson, 8         13:51  
   22  Brett Barkema, 8           14:39  
   30  Josh Stevens, 8            15:33  
Total Time = 54:46     Total Places = 43

2. Pekin
    2  Malcolm Myers, 8           13:10  
    7  Ryan Millikin, 8           13:38  
   15  Sam Roth, 8                14:13  
   24  Nate Kielkoph, 8           14:47  
   32  Jared Horras, 8            15:58  
   35  Cameron Little, 8          16:44  
Total Time = 55:48     Total Places = 48

3. Nodaway Valley
    3  Shane Breheny, 8           13:22  
    8  Brayten Funke, 8           13:39  
   10  Brysen Wallace, 8          13:50  
   28  Matthew Dickinson, 8       15:08  
   37  Dakota Ernst, 8            18:26  
Total Time = 55:58     Total Places = 49
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4. Earlham Cardinals
    6  Tate Rasmussen, 8          13:38  
   17  Thomas Payne, 8            14:16  
   21  Brian Vanderheiden, 8      14:34  
   23  Clay Reynolds, 8           14:47  
Total Time = 57:14     Total Places = 67

5. Griswold
    5  Wyatt Robinette, 8         13:33  
   12  Shawn Swain, 8             14:01  
   25  Jadon Jahnke, 8            14:55  
   31  Taber Feltner, 8           15:48  
Total Time = 58:15     Total Places = 73

6. Central Elkader
   16  Levi Tuecke, 7             14:16  
   18  Sumner Smith, 8            14:24  
   20  Blake Rocheleau, 8         14:34  
   26  Brandon Hach, 8            14:55  
Total Time = 58:08     Total Places = 80

7. Sigourney
    4  Tyler Crawford, 8          13:25  
   19  Will Flaengin, 8           14:32  
   29  Zane Kracht, 8             15:10  
   33  Luke House, 7              16:33  
   34  Avery Moore, 8             16:38  
   36  Eric Meiners, 8            17:35  
Total Time = 59:39     Total Places = 85

8. North Mahaska
   13  Andrew Goemaat, 8          14:05  
   14  Jac Munson, 8              14:06  
   27  Chris Kubli, 8             14:56  
   38  Landon Playle, 8           29:50  
Total Time = 1:12:56     Total Places = 92
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jacob Hansen, 8            12:32    Westfork             
    2        William Hanafan, 8         12:37    St. Albert           
    3     2  Malcolm Myers, 8           13:10    Pekin                
    4        Blake Patten, 8            13:17    Underwood Eagles     
    5     3  Shane Breheny, 8           13:22    Nodaway Valley       
    6     4  Tyler Crawford, 8          13:25    Sigourney            
    7     5  Wyatt Robinette, 8         13:33    Griswold             
    8     6  Tate Rasmussen, 8          13:38    Earlham Cardinals    
    9     7  Ryan Millikin, 8           13:38    Pekin                
   10     8  Brayten Funke, 8           13:39    Nodaway Valley       
   11     9  Seamus Sullivan, 8         13:46    Westfork             
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   12        Devon Fritz, 8             13:47    Falcons              
   13    10  Brysen Wallace, 8          13:50    Nodaway Valley       
   14    11  Justin Anderson, 8         13:51    Westfork             
   15    12  Shawn Swain, 8             14:01    Griswold             
   16    13  Andrew Goemaat, 8          14:05    North Mahaska        
   17    14  Jac Munson, 8              14:06    North Mahaska        
   18    15  Sam Roth, 8                14:13    Pekin                
   19        Lars Ackerman, 8           14:14    Sibley-Ocheyedan     
   20    16  Levi Tuecke, 7             14:16    Central Elkader      
   21    17  Thomas Payne, 8            14:16    Earlham Cardinals    
   22    18  Sumner Smith, 8            14:24    Central Elkader      
   23    19  Will Flaengin, 8           14:32    Sigourney            
   24    20  Blake Rocheleau, 8         14:34    Central Elkader      
   25    21  Brian Vanderheiden, 8      14:34    Earlham Cardinals    
   26    22  Brett Barkema, 8           14:39    Westfork             
   27    23  Clay Reynolds, 8           14:47    Earlham Cardinals    
   28    24  Nate Kielkoph, 8           14:47    Pekin                
   29    25  Jadon Jahnke, 8            14:55    Griswold             
   30    26  Brandon Hach, 8            14:55    Central Elkader      
   31    27  Chris Kubli, 8             14:56    North Mahaska        
   32    28  Matthew Dickinson, 8       15:08    Nodaway Valley       
   33    29  Zane Kracht, 8             15:10    Sigourney            
   34        Tony Friederichs, 8        15:31    Durant Wildcats      
   35    30  Josh Stevens, 8            15:33    Westfork             
   36        Jacob Schwarte, 8          15:33    Treynor              
   37        Braden Calahan, 8          15:36    Eagle Grove          
   38    31  Taber Feltner, 8           15:48    Griswold             
   39        Samuel Johnson, 8          15:49    Eagle Grove          
   40    32  Jared Horras, 8            15:58    Pekin                
   41        Will Dunsbergen, 8         16:21    Colfax-Mingo         
   42    33  Luke House, 7              16:33    Sigourney            
   43    34  Avery Moore, 8             16:38    Sigourney            
   44    35  Cameron Little, 8          16:44    Pekin                
   45        Nate Prunchak, 8           16:52    Durant Wildcats      
   46    36  Eric Meiners, 8            17:35    Sigourney            
   47    37  Dakota Ernst, 8            18:26    Nodaway Valley       
   48        Hunter Weinholt, 8         18:32    Pekin                
   49        Matt Sayler, 8             20:53    Bedford              
   50    38  Landon Playle, 8           29:50    North Mahaska        

Return to home page.
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